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OLI Semester 1 2025

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Online Competition

Group Pool Day
Streamed Games:

Thursday - UoA 1 vs UQ Purple

Tuesday (prerecorded) - QUT Blue vs UTS Black

Side selection is Blue Side vs Red Side as listed below

OLI Semester 1 2025 -

L B Thu 20 Mar 2025
Division 1
OLl Semester 12025 - Thu 20 Mar 2025
Division 1
OLl Semester 12025 - Thu 20 Mar 2025
Division 1
OLI Semester 1 2025 - B Thu 20 Mar 2025

Division 1
Side selection is Blue Side vs Red Side as listed below

OLI Semester 1 2025 -

Division 2 A Thu 20 Mar 2025
O.LI_ Semester 12025 - B Thu 20 Mar 2025
Division 2
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Time

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

Team 1

QUT White

QUT Blue

Auckland University Esports Club

MUE 1

uQ White

SWINBOMBA

Team 2

Swinburne War

UTS Black

uQ Purple

uoC

ANU

UTS RED
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OLI Semester 1 2025 -

. B Thu 20 Mar 2025 5:45PM UTS Blowfish University of Auckland
Division 2
OLI Semester 1 2025 - A Thu 20 Mar 2025 5:45PM Murdoch MUE Egoists
Division 2
Page 2 of 4

Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 23:57:42



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Online Competition

Group Pool Day
Streamed Games:

Thursday - Swinburne War vs UOC

Tuesday (prerecorded) - QUT Orange vs MUE 1

Side selection is Blue Side vs Red Side as listed below

OLI Semester 1 2025 -

o B Thu 27 Mar 2025
Division 1
OLl Semester 12025 - Thu 27 Mar 2025
Division 1
OLl Semester 12025~ g Thu 27 Mar 2025
Division 1
OLI Semester 1 2025 - A Thu 27 Mar 2025

Division 1

Side selection is Blue Side vs Red Side as listed below

OLI Semester 1 2025 -

oLl Seme A Thu 27 Mar 2025
OLl Semester 12025~ g Thu 27 Mar 2025
Division 2
OLl Semester 12025 - Thu 27 Mar 2025
Division 2
OLl Semester 12025~ g Thu 27 Mar 2025
Division 2
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Time

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

Team 1

QUT White

QUT Blue

Swinburne War

UTS Black

uQ White

SWINBOMBA

ANU

UTS RED

Team 2

MUE 1

Auckland University Esports Club

uoC

uQ Purple

Murdoch

UTS Blowfish

MUE Egoists

University of Auckland
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Round 3 - Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Online Competition

Group Pool Day
Streamed Games:

Thursday - QUT White vs UoC

Tuesday (prerecorded) - MUE vs Swinburne War

Side selection is Blue Side vs Red Side as listed below

OLI Semester 1 2025 -

Division 1 B Thu 03 Apr 2025
O.LI_ Semester 12025 - A Thu 03 Apr 2025
Division 1
O.LI_ Semester 12025 - B Thu 03 Apr 2025
Division 1
OLI Semester 1 2025 - A Thu 03 Apr 2025

Division 1

Side selection is Blue Side vs Red Side as listed below

OLI Semester 1 2025 -

Division 2 A Thu 03 Apr 2025
O.LI_ Semester 12025 - B Thu 03 Apr 2025
Division 2

O.LI_ Semester 12025 - A Thu 03 Apr 2025
Division 2

O.LI_ Semester 12025 - B Thu 03 Apr 2025
Division 2
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Time

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:45PM

5:45PM

Team 1

MUE 1

uQ Purple

uoC

UTS Black

MUE Egoists

University of Auckland

ANU

UTS Blowfish

Team 2

Swinburne War

QUT Blue

QUT White

Auckland University Esports Club

uQ White

SWINBOMBA

Murdoch

UTS RED
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	QUT Sport - Esport
	OLI Semester 1 2025
	Round 1 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025
	Round 2 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025
	Round 3 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025


